MODLINK MSDD CABLE ENTRY SYSTEM
KDP/R KGM, Counter nut round M63/1,5
Art.No.: 4000-70704-0630000
Weight: 0.014 kg
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: KGM M63/1,5
Link to Product
Commercial data
ECLASS-6.0 27149109
ECLASS-6.1 27149109
ECLASS-7.0 27069219
ECLASS-8.0 27069219
ECLASS-9.0 27140801
ECLASS-10.1 27144424
ECLASS-11.1 27144424
ECLASS-12.0 27140801
ETIM-5.0 EC000211
ETIM-6.0 EC000211
ETIM-7.0 EC000211
ETIM-8.0 EC000211